PREFEITURA

JUCAS

>Realizando JUNTOS,
conquistamos mais.

RELACAO DA VACINACAO COVID-19
LOCAL : POLO DE LAZER - SEDE

DATA 05/08/2021

NOME

DJFERSON DA SILVA ARAUJO
MARIA LUCIANA DA SILVA

FRANCISCA IRACILDA MENDONCA FERNANDES

GILDENOR ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIANA NERIS DA SILVA

LUIS MOREIRA DE SOUSA

SUZY FERNANDES DE SOUZA

JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES DE FREITAS
CICERA RODRIGUES GOMES
JANICLEIDE DA SILVA DUTRA

ERLA RISTER LUNA CONSTANTINO
HILCIMAR OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ANTONIO WILLAME NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
ANTONIA HIANDRA SENA DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA SILVA DOS SANTOS
ANGELIA AMANCIO LIMA

PEDRO JARDEL ALVES DE SOUZA
ROBSON LEITE SOUZA

ANTONIO REGINALDO VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIA SELMA DE LIMA DA SILVA
JOAO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
VILANILSON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
FRACICLEUDO GOMES DUARTE

MARIA DAS DORES GOIS

MARIA LUANA DOS SANTOS
RONALDO BESERRA DA SILVA

19/04/1984
13/09/1985
17/04/1986
06/05/1985
09/12/1983
11/10/1983
03/04/1986
23/06/1984
11/09/1984
27/09/1984
21/02/1984
21/08/1984
05/12/1985
05/04/1986
02/02/1985
12/05/1986
17/10/1985
31/05/1986
03/02/1986
25/08/1985
13/02/1985
14/05/1986
24/09/1984
10/10/1983
20/05/1986
21/01/1984

GRUPO: 35 a 37 anos
- HORARIO 08:00HS

DATA DE NASCIMENTO ENDERECO

RUA APOLONIO BATISTA

RUA MANOEL VENANCIO LEITE
VILA JOSE BENTO

TRAVESSA JOAQUIM JUCA
TRAVESSA COAB2
RUADOASFALTO

RUA MANOEL FERREIRA DA SILVA
ANTONIO PALACIO CAVALCANTE
VILA JOSE BENTO

AVENIDA ORMECINDA CORREIA LEITE
AVENIDA ORMICINDA CORREIA LEITE
SITIO PANCHAVATI

RUA JOAO DA SILVA LEAL

VILA JOSE BENTO

TRAVESSA JOSE BENTO
ORMECINDA CORREIA LEITE

RUA JOAQUIM VIEIRA NOBRE
RUA ANTONIO SILAS BARROS
ORMECINDA CORREIA LEITE

RUA MANOEL VENANCIO LEITE
RUA CANDIDO BARBOSA

RUA JOSE FACUNDO FILHO
TRAVESSA JOAO CAVALCANTE
RUA CORONEL LUIZ DUARTE
ANTONIO PALACIO CAVALCNTE
JOAQUIM ALVES



PREFEITURA

JUCAS

>Realizando JUNTOS,
conquistamos mais.

RELACAO DA VACINACAO COVID-19
LOCAL : POLO DE LAZER - SEDE GRUPO: 35 a 37 anos
DATA 05/08/2021 - HORARIO 08:00HS

PAULO BRUNO DOS SANTOS BEZERRA 17/01/1984 VILA JOSE BENTO
HILDERNANDO ALVES DOS SANTOS 01/05/1985 RUA SAO JORGE

MARIA JOSILENE CAVALCANTE DE BARROS 05/03/1984 RAIMUNDO MENEZES

MARIA ELIANA CARVALHO SOUZA 24/12/1985 PADRE JOAO ESTIQUE

ANTONIA ROSILENE DE SOUZA COSTA 24/04/1984 APOLONIO BATISTA DE LIMA
ANA DA SILVA MOURA 09/08/1985 RUA MANOEL VENANCIO LEITE
JUAN THARCISIO CAVALCANTI DE OLIVEIRA 07/04/1985 RUA ORMECINDA CORREIA LEITE
ANTONIO MARCOS DA SILVA PINHEIRO 21/03/1986 RUA BOA VISTA

GERLANDIA DE LIMA TEIXEIRA 16/09/1983 RAIMUNDO MENEZES

ANTONIO WAGNER DA SILVA FERREIRA 22/05/1986 VILA CANAFISTULA

ALMIZIA MARIA SILVA MARTINS 16/01/1983 RUA MANOEL VENANCIO LEITE
ANTONIO EDSON BATISTA FERNANDES 13/04/1985 COAB 2 RUAB

ANTONIO MARCOS LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA ANTONIO 13/06/1984 CORONEL LUIZ DUARTE

VANDUI JOSE DE ALENCAR 24/01/1984 VILA JOSE BENTO

MARIA ROZIENE GOMES DA SILVA 18/08/1984 TRAVESSA VILA ZE BENTO
EVERTON LUCAS FERNANDES 26/02/1986 TV JOSE BENTO

MARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 09/02/1985 TRAVESSA JOAO CAVALCANTE
ANA CRISTINA SOUZA DE PAULA 15/01/1985 RUA ORMICINDA CORREIA LEITE
ANTONIO GILSON DA SILVA DE SOUZA 06/02/1985 TRAVESSA JOAO CAVALCANTE
VANAILSON GOMES DA SILVA 22/10/1985 TRAVESSSA JOSE BENTO
ZENAINA MONTEIRO SOUZA 23/06/1984 TRAVESSA SAO VICENTE
PATRICIA CARDOSO SANTIAGO 07/04/1986 CANDIDO BARBOSA

FRACISCA ADRIANA DE LIMA UCHOA 31/08/1984 JOAO CALVACANTE

WESVILEY LUCAS MOURA 17/07/1985 RUA PADRE JOAO STICKER
MARIA ERIKA CAETANO LEITE 17/09/1983 VILA JOSE BENTO

MIRIA ALVES 25/08/1985 RUA PADRE PIO

CICERO RAFAEL LUCENA BARROS B 27/05/1985 CORONEL BOA VENTURA LEITE
JOAO GOMES PEREIRA 04/06/1984 TRAVESSA COAB 2

MARIA LUCIANA GUILHERMINO 03/09/1983 RUA TRAVESSA HILDA NOGUEIRA
RONIEIRO PEREIRA DUARTE 03/01/1985 MANOEL VENANCIO LEITE
MARCILIO MORENO DA SILVA 26/06/1984 RUA TRAVESSA JOAO CAVALCANTE
ANTONIO MILTON DA SILVA FILHO 01/04/1986 RUA VEREADOR FRANCISCO ANDRE

LUIZENE SILVA GOMES

24/05/1986

RUA MANOEL VENANCIO LEITE



PREFEITURA

S JUCAS

>Realizando JUNTOS,
conquistamos mais.

RELACAO DA VACINACAO COVID-19

LOCAL : POLO DE LAZER - SEDE

DATA 05/08/2021

ELISANDRA LEITE DA SILVA

SILVANA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

ISMAEL ZACARIAS ALVES

RAIMUNDO NONATO DA SILVA SOUZA
MARIA ELIZETE VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ZEUDIMAR DE SOUZA ALVES

MARIA APARECIDA NOBRE MORENO
FRANCISCA SANDRA ALVES DE LIMA
ANTONIO WELLINGTON VIEIRA DA SILVA
JOSE LIMA LEITE

SINEUDA FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA

ELIONAI SARAIVA DUARTE

ANTONIA ROSILENE DA SILVA PEREIRA
FRANCISCO EDILEUDO DE CESAR MARINHEIRO
FRANCISCO OCIMAR DE SOUZA BEZERRA
RONALDO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA JORDANA ALVES GOMES
ROSIMERY MARTINS DA SILVA
FERNANDA DA SILVA FELIX

ANTONIO IDERSON DE SOUZA FERREIRA
FRANCISCO RUBENS DUARTE LUCAS
MARIA IRANILDA BEZERRA MARINHEIRO
LUCIENE DE OLIVEIRA LOPES

EDILEIDE DE OLIVEIRA ALVES

MARIA REGIANE ALVES FERREIRA
JOSIMAR DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
ANDREIA NUNES MUNIZ FERREIRA
RAFAELA DE QUEIROZ DANTAS BRAGA
LUIZ NILDEVAN DOS SANTOS

PAULINO FERREIRA BEZERRA

EMILIANO GRACIA DE SOUZA
FRANCISCO LEUDO RODRIGUES DE SOUzZA

13/02/1986
01/03/1986
12/11/1983
12/08/1983
22/04/1984
03/07/1984
02/11/1982
18/07/1985
12/02/1984
24/07/1985
03/04/1984
19/01/1985
13/08/1983
30/08/1983
30/12/1983
10/09/1985
22/10/1985
21/04/1985
03/06/1984
17/05/1985
21/04/1986
18/06/1984
12/02/1984
01/06/1985
16/01/1986
26/08/1984
17/05/1986
27/08/1982
10/08/1983
13/12/1982
31/03/1986
30/05/1986
21/07/1983

GRUPO: 35 a 37 anos
- HORARIO 08:00HS

RUA JOAQUIM ALVES
AV. APOLONIO BATISTA DE LIMA
VILA JOSE BENTO

RUA PADRE PIO

TRAVESSA JOSE BENTO

RUA JOAO LUNA

SITIO OITIS

RUA ALZIRA DA SILVA

RUA MARIA BEATRIZ MARINHEIRO
RUA MANOEL VENANCIO LEITE
RUA SAO JOAO

RUA JOSE CONSTATINO CABRAL
RUA PADRE P10 PINHO

RUA SAO JOAO

RUA ALTO DO TO

SITIO PANCHAVATI

ORMECINDA CORREIA LEITE

RUA SAO FRANCISCO

RUA CORONEL JOAO FACUNDO

RUA MARIA ELECI GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

ORMICINDA CORREIA LEITE
TRAVESSA JOAO CAVALCANTE

RUA PADRE PIO

SiTIO MONTE NEGRO

RUA PADRE MANOEL LEMOS BRAGA
RUA MANOEL FERREIRA DA SILVA
RUA TRAVESSA CANDIDO BARBOSA
TR ALTO DO TO

JOAO GOMES DA SILVA

RUA ANTONIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
RAIMUNDO MENEZES

RUA JOAO CAVALCANTE

SAO PAULO



PREFEITURA

JUCAS

>Realizando JUNTOS,
conquistamos mais.

RELACAO DA VACINAGCAO COVID-19
LOCAL : POLO DE LAZER - SEDE

DATA 05/08/2021

LUCIANA DOS SANTOS LIMA

SANDRA MARIA LUNA NOGUEIRA
EDSONIA LEITE PEREIRA

COSMA CRUS PEREIRA

LAUDEMIRO ALVES DA SILVA NETO
MARIA IRISMAR FERREIRA DE BARROS
DANIEL LIMA DA SILVA

JOSE EDINEY FERREIRA DE SOUZA
CICERO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA FILHO
ANTONIA LIDIANA ALAVES DE QUEIROZ
ANTONIA GILVANIA BATISTA DE SOUZA
FRANCISCA RIBEIRO DO CARMO DUARTE
CARLOS ANDRE PEREIRA

RODRIGO DE SOUZA LEITE

MARIA DO CARMO LIMA COELHO
ANTONIA DIONEIDE BEZERRA VIEIRA
FRANCISCA DAS CHAGAS DE OLIVEIRA
JORGE RICARDO ALVES DE AZEVEDO
JACKELINE INACIO GOMES

ANTONIA MARTINS DOS SANTOS

JOAO BATISTA BARBOSA

MARIA ALDEMIZIA GOMES DE SOUZA
MANEL GONCALVES DA COSTA NETO

FRANCISCO EVERALDO IZIDORIO DE LIMA

JOSE RICARDO DUARTE LUCAS
GILSON PEREIRA VIANA

FRANCISCO HILDEJAN CONRADO DA SILVA

SEBASTIAO DE SOUZA SILVA
BETANIA VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
RAQUEL DIAS DE PAULA
FERNANDA DOS ANJOS RAMOS
JOSE AMANCIO DE SOUZA

18/05/1985
11/03/1986
02/12/1983
28/12/1984
14/08/1983
15/08/1983
09/07/1984
24/12/1985
03/04/1986
09/04/1986
20/12/1985
23/02/1984
22/07/1984
07/05/1983
06/09/1982
15/08/1985
28/01/1984
05/01/1983
29/11/1983
23/03/1984
16/08/1984
24/05/1985
27/02/1986
12/04/1985
23/10/1985
07/01/1986
10/03/1983
20/04/1986
21/01/1985
29/08/1985
21/11/1985
14/04/1984
16/12/1985

GRUPO: 35 a 37 anos
- HORARIO 08:00HS

VILA JESE BETO

HILDA NOGUEIRA

VILA JOSE BENTO

PANCHAVATI

RUA PADRE PIO

ORMICINDA CORREIA LEITE
CAPITAO ULISSES GOMES

RUA ALDENOR VIEIRA LEDO JUNIOR
TRAVESSA CANDIDO BARBOSA
SAO VICENTE

RUA: JOSE FACUNDO FILHO
RUA MAJOR LEAL

JOAO DA SILVA LEAL

MARCIEL LUCAS COABII

RUA SAO JORGE

RUA FRANCISCO MARINHO DE OLIVEIRA
TRAVESSA. JOAQUIM JUCA
RAIMUNDO MENESES

RUA JOAQUIM VIEIRA NOBRE
MANUEL LIMAS BARROS

RUA RAIMUNDO LIMA
OMECINDA CORREIA LEITE
SiTIO ANGICOS

SITIO JOSE BENTO

VILA MEL JUCAS

TRAVESSA JOAO CAVALCANTE
RUA MANOEL VENANCIO LEITE
VILA JOSE BENTO

HILDA NOGUEIRA

RUA PEDRO BENTO DE ARAUJO
RUA SAO JORGE

RUA RAIMUNDO MENESES

RUA FRANCISCO ASSIS DOS SANTOS



I PREFEITURA

JUCAS

>Realizando JUNTOS,
conquistamos mais.

RELACAO DA VACINACAO COVID-19

LOCAL : POLO DE LAZER - SEDE
DATA 05/08/2021

LUCIVANIA VIEIRA DE AGUIAR
FRANCIVAN GALDINO DE OLIVEIRA
ELISANDRA ALENCAR GOMES

JOAO BATISTA VIEIRA DE LUNA
REGINALDO RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ANTONIA CICERA DA SILVA

FRANCISCO QUINTINO FERNANDES
JOANA DARC DA SILVA VIDAL
FRANCISCO GILCIMAR DE BARROS SILVA
JOSE LENILSO ALVES NOBRE
SUZENILDA MIRANDA

ANA PAULA PALACIO DA SILVA

MARIA GABRIELA GUILHERMINO
JUNIOR DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
RAFAEL DA SILVA LIMA

VANDERVANIA VITORINO SDA SILVA
MARIA ALESSANDRA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO PAULO OLIVEIRASILVA

MARIA GERLANDIA OLIVEIRA SILVA
JOELMA DOS SANTOS SILVA

MARIA DO CARMO DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

ANTONIO VALMIR DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
ELIANA GOMES FERREIRA

MANUEL DO CARMO DOS SANTOS GONCALVES

MARIA DASDORES DOS SANTOS ANDRADE

GRUPO: 35 a 37 anos

- HORARIO 08:00HS

20/06/1983
25/07/1984
03/06/1986
06/04/1984
03/11/1985
02/03/1983
25/09/1985
23/06/1984
01/05/1984
12/11/1985
08/08/1982
22/05/1985
24/01/1986
18/03/1985
18/09/1985
04/06/1986
06/07/1984
22/11/1983
05/09/1983
03/07/1986
17/02/1985
15/10/1984
13/06/1986
03/06/1984
18/07/1984

TRAVESA JOSE BENTO
JUCAS-CE

ALTO DO THOR

RUA CANDIDO BARBOZA

RUA DA PISTA

RUA DO ASFALTO

ALTO DO THO

RUA 02

RUA MANOEL VENANCIO LEITE
ALZIRA DA SILVA

RUA PADRE JOAO STICKER
TRAVESSA JOAO CAVALCANTE
TRAVESSA JOSE BENTO

SAO FRANCISCO

TRAVESSA JOSE BENTO

RUA FRANCISCO ASSIS DOS SANTOS
RUA ORMECINDA CORREIA LEITE
VEREADOR FRANCISCO ANDRE
HILDELI CAVALCANTE

OLHO DAGUA

RUA JOAO CAVALCANTE

RUA DA CAIXA DA AGUA

RUA PADRE JOAO STICER
ORMICINDA CORREIA LEITE
JOAO CAVALCANTE



